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Additional Resources

• www.FightBac.org
• www.BeFoodSafe.gov
• www.cdc.gov/foodsafety
• www.cdc.gov/handwashing
• www.foodallergy.org/education-awareness/community-resources/free-

downloadable-posters-infographics
• www.fsis.usda.gov/safetempchart
• www.fsis.usda.gov/is_it_done_yet
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Occasional Quantity Cooks
Tool Kit Ideas

• Box(es) of gloves – to show them what to look for – latex free, sizes, 
universal size, food grade, etc.

• Color coded cutting boards – to highlight meat, vegetables, fruits, etc. 
• Proper cooking temperature handouts, magnets, etc. 
• Food Safety posters & and/or where to print them.  See resources 

below!
• Gluten-free sites/information 
• How to make a portable 3 compartment sink handout 
• Hair ties, hairnets, beard nets
• Food thermometers – dial and digital
• Refrigerator/freezer thermometer
• Alcohol pads

http://www.fightbac.org/
http://www.befoodsafe.gov/
http://www.cdc.gov/foodsafety
http://www.cdc.gov/handwashing
http://www.foodallergy.org/education-awareness/community-resources/free-downloadable-posters-infographics
https://www.fsis.usda.gov/safetempchart
http://www.fsis.usda.gov/is_it_done_yet
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Lisa Barlage – barlage.7@osu.edu
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Candace Heer – heer.7@osu.edu

Christine Kendle – kendle.4@osu.edu

Amy Meehan – meehan.89@osu.edu

Kate Shumaker – shumaker.68@osu.edu
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Treva Williams – williams.973@osu.edu

CFAES provides research and related educational programs to clientele on a nondiscriminatory basis. For more information, visit cfaesdiversity.osu.edu. 
For an accessible format of this publication, visit cfaes.osu.edu/accessibility.
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